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Cl XI — August—2020 Unit Test Time Table

St. Mary’s Gonvent High School

KANPUR

Date Day Subject
04.08.2020 Tuesday Eng I1
05.08.2020 Wednesday ek
06.08.2020 Thursday Accounts
07.08.2020 Friday 2=
08.08.2020 Saturday Commerce / Physics
09.08.2020 Sunday -
10.08.2020 Monday Economics / Chemistry
11.08.2020 Tuesday Optional
12.08.2020 Wednesday -—
13.08.2020 Thursday Mathematics / Biology
14.08.2020 Friday English 1
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